South Jefferson

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Amy Monroe, Head Coach
¢ Morris Klock, Asst Coach

Players (15)

NUMBER NAME

14 Mallory Barney
11 Maggiemae Burdick
30 Brittany Cardosa
21 Olivia Farris

2 Mya Fowler

5 Alyvia Gilbert

10 Ryleigh Klock

13 Madison Lillie

15 Juliana Mayer

3 Riley Monroe

12 Graci Morgan

17 Reece Paquin

8 Peyton Rabetoy
34 Saphira Reynolds

4 Cheyenne Snow

GRADE

11
9
10
11
10
11
9
9
10
9
11
9
10
11
10

Athletics Director: Jay Wiley
Assistant: Val Zehr

Girls Junior Varsity Softball

PO Box 10

Adams, NY, 13605

(315) 232-2608
http://www.spartanpride.org/

POSITION
Shortstop/Center

2nd Base/Center/3rd Base
Rightfield/3rd Base

Pitcher/ 1st Base
Outfielder/2nd Base
Oultfield/3rd Base
Pitcher/1st Base
Pitcher/2nd Base
Center/3rd Base/ 2nd Base
Pitcher/2nd Base/Shortstop
1st Base/Centerfield
Shortstop/CenterField/1st Base
3rd Base/Center/ Outfield
Outfield/Shortstop

Outfield
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